
TAIDONG GRAND SLOPE 
FROM A TRAFFIC SPINE TO A LIVING LINK



Jiaozhou Bay

Old Commercial and Residential District

Taidong No.3 Commercial Pedestrian Street

SITE

PROJECT STATEMENT

The 3rd Taidong Road is the busiest commercial pedestrian street in the old town of Qingdao in east China, which is a grand slope. The 
grand slope is currently surrounded by low-rent residences, but it has poor living conditions and lacks of public realm. This project is intend-
ed to create new public realm for both the neighborhood and citizens, and stimulate the center of the depressed distirct by revitalizing the 
public realm. 

By renovating grand slope of Taidong, this project systematically balanced the use of the limited urban public realm by residents and citi-
zens, while creating a series of flexible places to meet new needs emerging with revitalization of the district in the future.
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BEFORE AFTER



An empty slope killed street life Slope with terraces for various public realmBEFORE AFTER



MASTER PLAN

Exhibition Wall Pavilion

School Emergency Exit

Amphitheater

View Point Fountain
Central Plaza

Pavilion Outdoor Commercial Area Terrace with Seats

Terrace with Seats

1

2 3 4

5

6 7 8

1

2

3

4

7

5

6
8

9

10

11

MIDDLE SCHOOL

3.Amphitheater

1.Existing Community Center

6.Vehicle Way

9.Outdoor Commercial Area

4.Retaining Wall

2.Exhibition Wall

7.Fountain

10.Retail Plaza

5.Pavilion

8.Central Plaza

11.Terrace with Seats

RESIDENTIALRESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL

YAN NO.3 Rd.

FEN
G

SH
EN

G
 R

d.

RESIDENTIAL&
RETAIL

RESIDENTIAL

RETAIL

RETAIL 

10

N

20m



A SERIES OF TERRACES
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MAKE THE STREET ALIVE AGAIN



A NEW LIVING LINK

Through the reshaping of the space, it provides more space for activities and 
break for citizens and tourists. Taidong Pedestrian Street not only still plays 
the role of traffic spine, but also becomes a new gathering place. The space is 
flexible so that it could accommodate various types of activities. 



REGRADE THE SLOPE AS TERRACE
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ACTIVATE PUBLIC REALM ALONG THE FENCH OF SCHOOL
A series of terraces keeps the slope flexible for the indertermination in the future



ICONIC PAVING PATTERN DOMINATES THE SLOPE



A LIVING STREET FOR EVERYONE


